
Apostles of “Hymn”  

Mixed ensemble of singers and instrumentalists, Grades 6-12 

2025-2026 Schedule 

 
Sunday, August 24, 12:00-1:00 p.m. New Musicians only – receive binders, shirt/sweatshirt, read 

through first Mass music. 

 

Sunday, August 31, 12:00-1:30 p.m.  Snacks, introductions, first full rehearsal for ALL musicians 

Sunday, September 7, 10:00 a.m.  Set up, rehearsal, stay to play at 11:00 a.m. Mass 

      23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 

Sunday, October 5, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Sunday, October 12, 10:00 a.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 11:00 a.m. Mass 

      28th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 

Sunday, November 9, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church  

Sunday, November 16, 10:00 a.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 11:00 a.m. Mass 

      33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time  

 

Sunday, December 7, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Sunday, December 14, 10:00 a.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 11:00 a.m. Mass 

      3rd Sunday of Advent 

 

Sunday, February 1, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Saturday, February 7, 3:30 p.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 4:30 p.m. Mass 

      5th Sunday in Ordinary Time  

      (High School Retreat) 

 

Sunday, February 22, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Saturday, February 28, 3:30 p.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 4:30 p.m. Mass 

      Confirmation – Second Sunday in Lent 

 

Sunday, March 22, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Sunday, March 29, 10:00 a.m.  Rehearsal, stay to play at 11:00 a.m. Mass 

      Palm Sunday 

 

Sunday, April 12, 12:00-1 p.m.  Rehearsal in the Church 

Wednesday, April 15th, 5:30-7p.m. Confirmation Mass – Please attend if you can! 

Sunday, April 19, 8:00 a.m.  Set up, stay to play at 8:30 a.m. AND 11:00 a.m. Masses 

3rd Sunday of Easter / First Communion Masses 

End of year party / breakfast in between Masses 

 

Edited September 5th, 2025 


